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KeyKey

CC Field Director 
Heather Kestian 
Marion County  
heather.kestian@dcs.in.gov 
Office: 317-968-4871

Division Manager 
Heather Teagardin 
Marion County 
heather.teagardin@dcs.in.gov 
Office: 317-544-3857

Region 1 
Sandra Brown 
Lake County  
sandra.brown@dcs.in.gov 
Office: 219-881-4686 
Ext: 13375

Region 1, 2, 5 
Sonia Davis 
Lake County  
sonia.davis@dcs.in.gov 
Office: 219-881-5888 
Ext: 13421

Regions 3, 6 
Kimberly Slaughter 
St. Joseph County  
kimberly.slaughter@dcs.in.gov 
Office: 574-232-7148 
Ext: 12140

Region 8, 13, 16, 17 
Craig Rupprecht 
Clark County  
craig.rupprecht@dcs.in.gov 
Office: 812-288-5424 

Indiana Department of Child Services 
Collaborative Care Supervisors

IMPORTANT: Older youth interested in learning more about Collaborative Care 
can call the supervisor in the county where the older youth lives or can call the

Indiana Child Abuse & Neglect Hotline at 1-800-800-5556

Regions 4 
Katrina Mullen 
Allen County  
katrina.mullen@dcs.in.gov 
Office: 260-458-6157 
Ext: 10387

Region 7, 11, 12 
Kara Riley 
Grant County  
kara.riley@dcs.in.gov 
Office: 765-673-5249 
Ext: 12336

Region 9 & 10 
Natasha Blanchett 
Marion County  
natasha.blanchett@dcs.in.gov 
Office: 317-968-4645

Region 14, 15, 18 
Yvonne Moore 
Clark County  
yvonne.wilson@dcs.in.gov 
Office: 812-288-5456 
Ext: 10956
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